

SA1516-079: Resolution Approving New Student Center Student Organization Space Name

DATE: April 27th, 2016 AUTHOR: Emily Mans and Paige Hayward

WHEREAS; the Student Organizations Committee has agreed that the potential new name of the Student Organizations Center in the new Student Union will be CLIF, Campus Leadership and Involvement Facility.

THEREFOR BE IT RESOLVED; the Student Senate votes to make CLIF the name of the Student Organization Center in the new Student Union.

Molly Davie President, Student Senate Vice-President, Student Association

acher

Kaylee Otterbacher President, Student Association 05-04-2016 Date

05-04-2016

Date